
NAME LD COUNTY CD EMAIL PHONE POSITION
Steve Daniels 4 Maricopa 1 steve@electstevedaniels.com 480-269-4817 Chair
Sheila K. Muehling 17 Pinal 6 sheila@azgop.org 480-239-0063 Chair
Lori Ann Martinez 1 Yavapai 2 lmartinezaz@gmail.com 602-339-0959 Chair
Jeff DeWit 28 Maricopa 8 jeff@jeffdewit.com 623-322-9682 Chair
Dan Farley 4 Maricopa 1 president@usateaparty.com 480-951-5959 Chair
Vera Gebran 4 Maricopa 1 voteverag@gmail.com 703-626-1414 Chair

Michal Ann Joyner 3 Maricopa 1 michaljoyner@gmail.com 480-695-5603 Sec'y
Christine Ong Cothrun 3 Maricopa 1 americanmaidinaz@gmail.com 602-677-5411 Sec'y

Pam Kirby 4 Maricopa 1 pam.kirby@hotmail.com 602-617-7795 Treasurer
Elijah Norton 4 Maricopa 1 enorton08@gmail.com 602-575-1785 Treasurer

Peter Anello 15 Maricopa 5 panello15@gmail.com 541-870-2574 SAA
Penny L. Pew 15 Pinal 5 pennypew@gmail.com 928-245-4618 SAA
Gail Golec 3 Maricopa 1 gailgolecusa@gmail.com 630-698-4245 SAA

Yvonne D. Cahill 4 Maricopa 1 yvonne@azgopgirl.com 602-684-3290 CD1MAL
Janet Mohr 3 Maricopa 1 sales@mohrhomes.com 602-980-7653 CD1MAL
Allen Skillicorn 3 Maricopa 1 teamskillicorn@gmail.com 480-458-8064 CD1MAL
Brett Mecum 5 Maricopa 1 brett@mecum.us 602-448-9883 CD1MAL
Michele Swinick 3 Maricopa 1 michele@passionprojects.org 602-885-7607 CD1MAL
Merissa Hamilton 2 Maricopa 1 merissa@merissahamilton.com 480-374-0102 CD1MAL
John N. Nanni 3 Maricopa 1 jnanni@cox.net 602-690-9358 CD1MAL
Lucy Digrazia 3 Maricopa 1 lucydigraz@yahoo.com 203-209-0273 CD1MAL

Elizabeth Kennedy 1 Yavapai 2 lizkennedy4pvtc@gmail.com 928-632-3100 CD2MAL
Steve Zipperman 1 Yavapai 2 steve@zipperman.com 928-263-8575 CD2MAL
Lois Fruhwirth 1 Yavapai 2 loisfruhwirth@gmail.com 928-910-1617 CD2MAL
Jane Evans 7 Gila 2 jbevansaz@npgcable.com 480-244-9722 CD2MAL

Cheryl Rosado 11 Maricopa 3 pc.cheryl.rosado@gmail.com 602-639-1375 CD3MAL
Robyn Cushman 5 Maricopa 3 az1red@hotmail.com 602-989-2710 CD3MAL
Jeremiah Cota 11 Maricopa 3 nativeapache@gmail.com 480-204-3131 CD3MAL

Diane Ortiz-Parsons 12 Maricopa 4 preference1972@gmail.com 480-236-2795 CD4MAL
Ian Murray 9 Maricopa 4 ian@designedforlife.com 602-524-7786 CD4MAL
Kelly Cooper 12 Maricopa 4 kellycooper.kc@gmail.com 602-705-6207 CD4MAL
Patty Porter 12 Maricopa 4 pporter963@gmail.com 480-227-7697 CD4MAL
Joe Neglia 8 Maricopa 4 joe@neglia.org 480-436-2805 CD4MAL
Mary Ann Mendoza 9 Maricopa 4 maryannmendoza004@yahoo.com480-695-6521 CD4MAL

Shelli Boggs 15 Maricopa 5 shelliboggs@gmail.com 602-819-1452 CD5MAL
Darrell J. Covert 13 Maricopa 5 darrell.j.covert@gmail.com 480-250-0123 CD5MAL
Nancy Cottle 10 Maricopa 5 nancy@thebrandedimage.com 602-292-5646 CD5MAL
Katelyn Ward 14 Maricopa 5 katiekinz01@gmail.com 928-208-5705 CD5MAL
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Cheryl Caswell 19 Pima 6 cherylcaswell@msn.com 520-404-1015 CD6MAL
Nancy Hawkins 16 Pinal 6 nancydist3@gmail.com 520-440-3369 CD6MAL
Martina Romero 18 Pima 6 martromero@aol.com 520-571-6808 CD6MAL
Susan Marcell 19 Cochise 6 lsmarcell2@gmail.com 602-370-3435 CD6MAL
Sherrylyn Young 17 Pima 6 sherrylyny@aol.com 520-298-2519 CD6MAL
Robert "Bob" Dohse 18 Pima 6 bobdohse@juno.com 307-622-3200 CD6MAL
Christine Bauserman 17 Pima 6 cb12221@gmail.com 520-235-2234 CD6MAL

Deborah McEwen 21 Santa Cruz 7 deborah.mcewen@azgop.org 520-310-0824 CD7MAL
Anthony Sizer 21 Pima 7 azld21chairman@gmail.com 520-576-6901 CD7MAL
Gary Garcia Snyder 23 Yuma 7 snyder4arizona@gmail.com 928-257-7290 CD7MAL
David Lara 23 Yuma 7 desertwater2002@aol.com 928-941-0151 CD7MAL
Benjamin Brookhart 17 Piima 7 benbrookhart@netzero.com 520-977-4561 CD7MAL
Kathleen Wishnick 21 Yuma 7 tkwishnick@gmail.com 916-214-9297 CD7MAL

Anthony Kern 27 Maricopa 8 anthony@votekern.com 623-812-2961 CD8MAL
Glenn Reinier 3 Maricopa 8 ld3reinier@gmail.com 602-466-0832 CD8MAL
Christian Lamar 2 Maricopa 8 lamar@thisischristian.com 480-991-6145 CD8MAL
Al Field 28 Maricopa 8 al.field@cox.net 602-616-3618 CD8MAL

Ted Boyd 30 Mohave 9 ted.boyd@icloud.com 310-613-0243 CD9MAL
Anna Camacho 30 La Paz 9 acamacho@lapazcountyaz.org 928-486-0891 CD9MAL
Timothy F. Griepp 30 Mohave 9 patriotbelief@outlook.com 928-303-2287 CD9MAL
Austin Smith 29 Maricopa 9 austin.smith284@yahoo.com 623-910-1750 CD9MAL
Johnny Vincent Melton 29 Maricopa 9 jmelton@noresco.com 602-476-4441 CD9MAL


